
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

51

517

666

99

351

692

198

58

211

991

716

210

111

367

98

70

353

204

576

923

681

112

95

142

176

921

46

804

64

94

54

84

45

55

215

129

Name

William Andersson

Isak Gifting

Sindre Hansen

Christian Simonsson

Jeff Oxelmark

Danne Karlsson

Jonathan Bäck

Lucas Ankjær

Tobias Böhlin

Victor Fahlén

Martin Holm

Oskar Ljungström

Erik Englund

Linus Grelsson

Jesper Hansson

Max Engblom

Lukas Berg

Anton Mattsson

Linus Karlsson

Oscar Svenzon

Sebastian Gillberg

Max Erlandsson

Thom Ollman

Linus Jonsson

Hannes Eliasson

Jesper Gangfors

Jonatan Ström

Oliver Pålsson

Tobias Wernersson

Niklas Rohdin

Alex Pettersson

Markus Gustavsson

Oliver Kvist

Marcus Berglund

Simen Wahl

Elias Boman

Best Tm

1:57.758

2:01.478

2:02.390

2:03.028

2:03.265

2:03.693

2:05.518

2:06.042

2:06.169

2:06.327

2:06.375

2:06.722

2:06.963

2:07.664

2:07.770

2:07.885

2:08.885

2:08.984

2:09.629

2:10.055

2:10.197

2:11.273

2:11.444

2:11.462

2:12.473

2:12.474

2:12.892

2:13.400

2:13.868

2:14.293

2:15.404

2:15.891

2:20.298

2:22.275

2:24.103

2:29.739

Diff

3.720

4.632

5.270

5.507

5.935

7.760

8.284

8.411

8.569

8.617

8.964

9.205

9.906

10.012

10.127

11.127

11.226

11.871

12.297

12.439

13.515

13.686

13.704

14.715

14.716

15.134

15.642

16.110

16.535

17.646

18.133

22.540

24.517

26.345

31.981

Best Speed

53,500

51,861

51,475

51,208

51,109

50,933

50,192

49,983

49,933

49,871

49,852

49,715

49,621

49,348

49,307

49,263

48,881

48,843

48,600

48,441

48,388

47,992

47,929

47,923

47,557

47,557

47,407

47,226

47,061

46,912

46,527

46,361

44,904

44,280

43,719

42,073

In Lap

2

2

3

8

2

2

3

6

2

4

3

3

5

6

2

2

4

2

5

5

2

5

3

5

2

2

2

4

2

4

3

2

4

2

2

4

Club

Vrigstad MK

SMK Dala Falun

NMK Gardermoen

Karlstad MX Klubb

Nynäshamns MCK

Sala MSK

SMK Dala Falun

FAM

MX Stockholm MCK

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Tibro MK

Skara MK

SMK Tierp

Njurunda MK

Landskrona MK

Uppsala MK

Haninge MK

Tomelilla MK

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Huskvarna MK

BMK Uddevalla

Varbergs MK

SMK Södermanlandsavdeln

Umeå AK

SMK Vingåkersavdelning

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Stenungsunds MS

Landskrona MK

Uppvidinge MK

MC Alingsås

Vimmerby MS

Karlstad MX Klubb

BMK Uddevalla

Nynäshamns MCK

Hemne MK

Landskrona MK

Team/Sponsor

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team

Yamaha Center Karlstad

Carla Pro Shop

KTM Scandinavia

DDP.nu MX Team/Yamaha Store

OSET Bikes Racing

www.stombergsracing.se

Team JE68/KTM

Motostar Racing

Speedequipment Racing Sport

Team Honda Racing

Team Bloms MX World

Team Bloms MX World

Team Däckmäster

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 1

U17

U17 - Tidskval  - Grupp B

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:16

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km
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